
1.
2

3.
7(i)

5.
6.
7(iD.

Nameof the Officer (in full)
Service- to which the officer belongs :

Date of Birth
Present Post held
SectioniPlace of postinq
Total Emotuments (p.Mi)

Cadre & Batch
Present Basic Pay (p.M.)

ltqt2-

Name of the
Distt. Sub
Division,
Taluk &

Village in
which the
property is
situated.

Name and
details of
Property-

House, Land
and other
buildings

Cost of
construction,

acquirement (and
year when
purchased)

including of land in
case of house,

lf not in own
name, state in

whose name held
& his/her

relationship to
the Govt, servant

How acquired w-ether
by purchased lease**.

inheritance, gift or
otherwise with date of

acquisition & name
with details of persons
from whom acquirecl.

Annual
income

from the
property.

purchased after
joining service,
indicate whether

intimation
furnished to
employer)

tl\-

Signature

Note:
'1.

2.
3.

5.

o.,*, ftlll t.?-


